
Orange County Department of Environment, Agriculture, Parks and Recreation 
2023 Fall Youth Basketball Season Schedule 

15-17 Division 
 

Organized Chaos (Columbia) – Sammy Suggs 
OC Magic (Black) –Ahmodd Holland 

Purple – Conner Atkins & Steve Bellamy 
 

Day Time Purpose South Court North Court  
Saturday, September 9 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Practice Purple OC Magic 

 4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Practice Organized Chaos 
     

Monday, September 11 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Practice Purple 
     

Friday, September 15 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Practice OC Magic Organized Chaos 
     

Saturday, September 16 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Practice Organized Chaos Purple 
 4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. Practice OC Magic 
     

Monday, September 18 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Practice Organized Chaos 
     

Friday, September 22 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Practice Purple OC Magic 
     

Saturday, September 23 1:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. Game Organized Chaos v. OC Magic 
 3:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. Practice Purple (half-court) 
    

Monday, September 25 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Game Organized Chaos v. Purple 
     

Friday, September 29 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Practice OC Magic 
     

Saturday, September 30 1:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. Game OC Magic v. Purple 
Picture Day 3:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. Practice Organized Chaos (half court) 

     

Monday, October 2 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Practice Purple 
    

Friday, October 6 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Game OC Magic v. Organized Chaos 
    

Saturday, October 7 1:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. Game Purple v. Organized Chaos 
 3:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. Practice OC Magic (half-court) 
    

Monday, October 9 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Practice Organized Chaos 
    

Friday, October 13 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Game Purple v. OC Magic 
    

Saturday, October 14 1:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. Game Organized Chaos v. OC Magic 
 3:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. Practice Purple (half-court) 
    

Monday, October 16 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Practice OC Magic 
    

Friday, October 20 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Game Purple v. Organized Chaos 
    

Saturday, October 21 1:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. Game OC Magic v. Purple 
 3:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. Practice Organized Chaos (half-court) 



Orange County Department of Environment, Agriculture, Parks and Recreation 
2023 Fall Youth Basketball Season Schedule 

15-17 Division 
 

Organized Chaos – Sammy Suggs 
OC Magic –Ahmodd Holland 

Purple – Conner Atkins & Steve Bellamy 
 

Day Time Purpose South Court North Court  

Monday, October 23 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Practice Purple 
    

Friday, October 27 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Game OC Magic v. Organized Chaos 
    

Saturday, October 28 
No Game/Practice (Halloween Spooktacular) 

 
    

Monday, October 30 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Game Organized Chaos v. Purple 
    

November 3-11 
15-17 Division Double Elimination Tournament 

 
    

 


